CRAFFTMADE

NEW

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Lumens

52,44
5
11.50
153x13
0.52
63.10
42
3390
80

12

2.09

3000

9

UCI-2000-2 Remote and Wall
Control

80

750

Pro Plus - P114xxx5-52

Pro Plus Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color
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Offering a vast array of finishes and blades, the Pro Plus
Series makes it easy for you to bring Craftmade quality
to your home or office. Pro Plus ceiling fans deliver an
ideal combination of excellent performance and
exceptional value.

Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
e 4" Downrod (Included)

Blades Included

Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

Dimensions v
A: 19.16
B: 11.25
C: 11.56
D: 5.51
E: 4.54
F: w/o Light Kit - 4.54
Downrod Length (in.) 4
D+
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