CRAFTMADE

NEW



Pro Plus - P114xxx5-52

Pro Plus Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color



Offering a vast array of finishes and blades, the Pro Plus Series makes it easy for you to bring Craftmade quality to your home or office. Pro Plus ceiling fans deliver an ideal combination of excellent performance and exceptional value.

- Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- 4" Downrod (Included)
- Blades Included
- Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

Specs

	50 44
Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52, 44
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (deg)	11.50
Motor Size (MM)	153x13
Amps at High Speed	0.52
Watts (Hi Speed)	63.10
Energy Guide Watts	42
Energy Guide CFM	3390
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	80
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	12
Energy Cost	
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.09
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	9
Compatible Control	UCI-2000-2 Remote and Wall
Types	Control
CRI	80
Lumens	750

Dimensions

A:	19.16
B:	11.25
C:	11.56
D:	5.51
E:	4.54
F: w/o Light Kit -	4.54
Downrod Length (in.)	4

